
Bronze (20 photos)

Gold (40 photos)

Platinum (60 Photos)

$749

PROPERTY PHOTO PACKAGES

OTHER SERVICES

EagleEyeDroneServicePro.com
(858) 376-7767

ADD-ON SERVICES

Day to Twilight Photo Conversion 

Photo Rendering

Floor Plan Rendering (includes 3D Floor Plan) starting at

*Still Photos

Aerial Photo Package (10 photos)

Aerial Photo Package (5 photos)

Cinematic Video

360 Virtual Tour

360 Virtual Staging

Virtual Staging 

$999

$1,249

$999

$.50

$150

$199

$199

per sq. ft. 

per photo 

per photo

$749

$2,499

$149

$99




