

PROPERTY PHOTO PACKAGES *Still Photos

Bronze (20 photos)		\$749
Gold (40 photos)		\$999
Platinum (60 Photos)		\$1,249
OTHER SERVICES		
Aerial Photo Package (10 photos)		\$999
Aerial Photo Package (5 photos)		\$749
Cinematic Video		\$2,499
360 Virtual Tour	per sq. ft.	\$.50
360 Virtual Staging	per photo	\$149
Virtual Staging	per photo	\$99
ADD-ON SERVICES		
Day to Twilight Photo Conversion		\$150
Photo Rendering		\$199
Floor Plan Rendering (includes 3D Floor Plan)	starting at	\$199





EagleEyeDroneServicePro.com (858) 376-7767